
11ème FINALE NORDIC SKIERCROSS
FINALE MINIMES FILLES

MEGEVE 2014
DOSSARDS MARRONS

1 BENED CAMILLE (CHABLAIS NOR)

32 LORON CARLA (COURCHEVEL)

33 LEMENAGER ELISA (SC MERIBEL)

64 DELANVAGANT CLEMENCE (ES VALLOUISE)

16 BOTET PAULA (LA BRESSAUDE)

17 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR OISANS)

48 COLLOMB PATTON ROSE (SNGR OISANS)

49 CARBONNEL CECILE (SC BEILLE)

9 REMONNAY NOEMIE (OYE-PALLET)

24 ALDA MANON (SC MERIBEL)

41 LACROIX MAISSA (SNB CHAMROUS)

56 JOURNAD ISABELLE (SC BEILLE)

8 HARIVEL LEONIE (SC D'AGY)

25 ROCHETTE COLINE (SC BOZEL)

40 MAC ARTHUR ELSIE (LES TROLLS)

57 VINCENT MARTIN NAOMIE (SA MEAUDRAIS)

5 CHAMBELLANT AGATHE (CS SAISIES)

28 PARENT MATHILDE (SC CONTAMINE)

37 SUIFFET AMELIE (BAUGES S.N)

60 DUFOUR CLAIRANNE (SC D'AGY)

12 BRAISAZ LEA (CS SAISIES)

21 DANIEL SEVERINE (CS VILLARD)

44 BONNEFOY FLAVIE (SCP MEZENC)

53 CRETIN MAITENAZ JULIE (SMBM/MORBIER)

13 BOUCARD PERRINE (VAL MORTEAU)

20 DZYGA CLARA (SA MEAUDRAIS)

45 SOFTIC EMMA (SC ABBAYE)

52 RULLAND PERRINE (LES GETS S.C)

4 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE (COURCHEVEL)

29 BELLEMIN CAMILLE (BAUGES S.N)

36 BERNEY GAELLE (BOIS D'AMONT)

61 PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUSSE)

3 FOURBET LOUISE (ES VALLOUISE)

30 SARRAZIN ELSA (SC D'AGY)

35 PRAT MATHILDE (ORRES EMBRUN)

62 BELLEVILLE INES (SC SAISIES)

14 SALVAGGIO ALICE (SERRE CHEVAL)

19 ROUSSIN CAMILLE (CS MEGEVE)

46 PILLOUD ADELE (SA MEAUDRAIS)

51 RAVIER LIANA (SC MERIBEL)

11 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS D'AMONT)

22 GARNIER LEA (SALLANCHES)

43 CHRISTIAN CHLOE (ES VALLOUISE)

54 GAYTON SALOME (SCP MEZENC)

6 ALIEU FLEUR (SC FTROMEUP2)

27 FAIVRE INES (CSR PONTARLI)

38 FALGOUX ERINE (EM LA TOUR)

59 FOURNIER ROSEC MANON (LES TROLLS)

7 JEANNIER LOUISE (AS VERRIERES)

26 GILBERT JEANSELME COLINE (GAP-BAYARD)

39 SEMPERE CANDICE (SC D'AGY)

58 GALBOURDIN ELISE (LA BRESSAUDE)

10 BRAISAZ LEONIE (CS SAISIES)

23 MEYNIER BLANDINE (SC ABBAYE)

42 RAINA MARION (SC VALLOIRE)

55 DELEBARRE PRUNE (GAP-BAYARD)

15 HOTOT MAULENE (H.M.S.N.)

18 EVEN MAYA (SA MEAUDRAIS)

47 FORESTIER DENALIE (SNGR OISANS)

50 FOURNIER GIULIA (LES TROLLS)

2 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB CHAMROUS)

31 MOLIERE EMMA (SC BOZEL)

34 GENSUL MELODIE (ORRES EMBRUN)

63 TUILLIERE CELESTE (LES TROLLS)

1 BENED CAMILLE (CHABLAIS NOR) 1

17 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR OISANS) 1

16 BOTET PAULA (LA BRESSAUDE) 2

32 LORON CARLA (COURCHEVEL) 2

8 HARIVEL LEONIE (SC D'AGY) 1

9 REMONNAY NOEMIE (OYE-PALLET) 1

25 ROCHETTE COLINE (SC BOZEL) 2

41 LACROIX MAISSA (SNB CHAMROUS) 2

5 CHAMBELLANT AGATHE (CS SAISIES)1

12 BRAISAZ LEA (CS SAISIES) 1

21 DANIEL SEVERINE (CS VILLARD) 2

37 SUIFFET AMELIE (BAUGES S.N) 2

4 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE (COURCHEVEL)1

13 BOUCARD PERRINE (VAL MORTEAU) 1

20 DZYGA CLARA (SA MEAUDRAIS) 2

61 PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUSSE) 2

3 FOURBET LOUISE (ES VALLOUISE) 1

14 SALVAGGIO ALICE (SERRE CHEVAL) 1

19 ROUSSIN CAMILLE (CS MEGEVE) 2

30 SARRAZIN ELSA (SC D'AGY) 2

6 ALIEU FLEUR (SC FTROMEUP2) 1

22 GARNIER LEA (SALLANCHES) 1

11 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS D'AMONT) 2

38 FALGOUX ERINE (EM LA TOUR) 2

10 BRAISAZ LEONIE (CS SAISIES) 1

26 GILBERT JEANSELME COLINE (GAP-BAYARD)1

7 JEANNIER LOUISE (AS VERRIERES) 2

23 MEYNIER BLANDINE (SC ABBAYE) 2

2 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB CHAMROUS) 1

15 HOTOT MAULENE (H.M.S.N.) 1

18 EVEN MAYA (SA MEAUDRAIS) 2

34 GENSUL MELODIE (ORRES EMBRUN) 2

1 BENED CAMILLE (CHABLAIS NOR) 1

8 HARIVEL LEONIE (SC D'AGY) 1

9 REMONNAY NOEMIE (OYE-PALLET) 2

17 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR OISANS) 2

4 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE (COURCHEVEL)1

5 CHAMBELLANT AGATHE (CS SAISIES)1

12 BRAISAZ LEA (CS SAISIES) 2

13 BOUCARD PERRINE (VAL MORTEAU) 2

3 FOURBET LOUISE (ES VALLOUISE) 1

6 ALIEU FLEUR (SC FTROMEUP2) 1

11 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS D'AMONT) 2

14 SALVAGGIO ALICE (SERRE CHEVAL) 2

2 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB CHAMROUS) 1

10 BRAISAZ LEONIE (CS SAISIES) 1

18 EVEN MAYA (SA MEAUDRAIS) 2

26 GILBERT JEANSELME COLINE (GAP-BAYARD)2

4 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE (COURCHEVEL)1

8 HARIVEL LEONIE (SC D'AGY) 1

12 BRAISAZ LEA (CS SAISIES) 2

17 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR OISANS) 2

3 FOURBET LOUISE (ES VALLOUISE) 1

10 BRAISAZ LEONIE (CS SAISIES) 1

2 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB CHAMROUS) 2

11 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS D'AMONT) 2

3 FOURBET LOUISE (ES VALLOUISE) 1

8 HARIVEL LEONIE (SC D'AGY) 1

4 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE (COURCHEVEL)2

10 BRAISAZ LEONIE (CS SAISIES) 2

GRANDE FINALE
1) 4-PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE (COURCHEVEL)
2) 3-FOURBET LOUISE (ES VALLOUISE)
3) 8-HARIVEL LEONIE (SC D'AGY)
4) 10-BRAISAZ LEONIE (CS SAISIES)


